BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

46.779
16.763
12.327
6.415
3.629
3.374
987
1.574

91.848

535.496,28
118.829,04
83.208,63
65.495,22
34.931,28
20.439,08
7.737,56
12.995,18

879.132,27



